PROPERTY 

3. 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr. Sukalal Baburav 

Salunke(“Borrower”)  

2. Mr. Ganesh Suklal Salunke   

3. Mrs. Indubai Suklal 

Salunke  

(Co-Borrower) 

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNHLJAL000014437 

(Old)/50300000724331 (New) 

Rupees    11,88,984/- (Rupees 

Eleven Lacs Eighty Eight 

Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty 

Four  Only) as on 09.09.2025 

along with applicable future 

interest. 

All that piece and 

parcel of property 

having land and 

building, Block No. 56, 

land area 

admeasuring 49.56 

Sq. Mts., Plot No. 27 

to 34, Gat No 48/6, 

Near Podar School,